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Jackye Bowlin Mount Pleasant FULL (50 minute session) Developing A Program https://www.canva.com/design/DAl jackye.bowlin@mtpcsd.org
https://www.canva.com/design/DA|

Molly Holkesvik Decorah FULL (50 minute session) Large Group in 50 Minutes https://www.canva.com/design/DA| molly.holkesvik@decorah.school

Kelly Thompson Waukee Northwest MINI (25 minute session) Building Theme in Large Group Categories https://docs.google.com/document| kthompson@waukeeschools.org

Sam Magner Hampton-Dumont-CAL FULL (50 minute session) Cover to Cover: We Examine Everything IE's https://docs.google.com/presentatif simagner12@gmail.com
https://docs.google.com/presentati

Teresa Lawler Glenwood FULL (50 minute session) The Fab 4 Creates the Story of us tklawler1989@gmail.com

Natasha Heister Central Lee FULL (50 minute session) What You Need To Know: Novice Coaches Session https://docs.google.com/presentati| nheister@centrallee.org

Jaylene De Vos Cherokee Washington FULL (50 minute session) The Fab 4 in IE AD, EXPOS, OO, RV https://docs.google.com/presentatif jdevos@ccsd.k12.ia.us

Shaun Kniep Mount Ayr FULL (50 minute session) All Are Welcome https://docs.google.com/presentatif shaun.kniep@mtayrschools.org

Josh Sparrgrove Forest City SWIFT (Saturday morning: 10-m|Speech and FFA https://docs.google.com/presentatif jsparrgrove@forestcity.k12.ia.us

Suzi Jones Pella FULL (50 minute session) Creating Character https://docs.google.com/presentatif suzanne.jones@pellaschools.org

Kevin Hosbond Grinnell FULL (50 minute session) Administrator Advocacy https://docs.google.com/presentatif kevin.hosbond@grinnell-k12.org

Layne Sheetz Cedar Rapids Washington |FULL (50 minute session) One Act Play Costumes and Sets https://docs.google.com/presentatif Isheetz@crschools.us
https:/docs.google.com/presentati

Mary Kilburg LinnMar FULL (50 minute session) All Are Welcome mary.kilburg@linnmar.k12.ia.us

Robin Kudej West Hancock MINI (25 minute session) Critique in Practice https://drive.google.com/file/d/1ear| rkudej@whancock.org

Mitch Mart North Union FULL (50 minute session) Nonverbal Stories: How You Can Mime! https://docs.google.com/presentati mitch.mart@nuwarriors.org

Laura Granger Creston MINI (25 minute session) Speech Camp mps://drive.qoogl@.com/file/d/1Shﬂ Igranger@crestonschools.org

Derek Friederich Postville SWIFT (Saturday morning: 10-m|Starting a JH Team https://drive.google.com/file/d/1RN| dfriederich@postville.k12.ia.us

Miranda Goodchild West Lyon MINI (25 minute session) Scheduling + Rehearsals https://docs.google.com/presentatil mgoodchild@wlwildcats.org

Kelsey Dinkla ACGC SWIFT (Saturday morning: 10-m|99 Ways To Promote Your Programs https://www.canva.com/design/DAl kdinkla@acgcschools.org

Michelle Nystel Turkey Valley SWIFT (Saturday morning: 10-m|Hosting Contest https://www.canva.com/design/DAl mnystel@turkey-v.k12.ia.us

Jodi Grant Northwestern College SWIFT (Saturday morning: 10-m|Registering for Contest https://drive.google.com/file/d/1q9§ jodi.grant@nwciowa.edu

Elizabeth May GHV FULL (50 minute session) Warm Ups and Brain Breaks https://docs.google.com/document| emay@ghvschools.org

Carrie Tinkham Cedar Rapids Washington |FULL (50 minute session) Choosing the Right Script https://docs.google.com/presentati| ctinkham@crschools.us

Carrie Tinkham Cedar Rapids Washington |FULL (50 minute session) Contest Managers Meeting https://www.canva.com/design/DA| ctinkham@crschools.us

Ellen Johanns Lisbon MINI (25 minute session) A Judge's Perspective https://docs.google.com/presentatif ejohanns@lisbon.k12.ia.us

Angie Manternach Cascade SWIFT (Saturday morning: 10-m|Large Group All State https://wdbg-my.sharepoint.com/:w| angie.manternach@wdbgschools.org

Kim Carlson Monticello SWIFT (Saturday morning: 10-m|IE All State https://drive.google.com/file/d/15BI| kim.carlson@monticello.k12.ia.us

Lisa Phyfe Waverly-Shell Rock FULL (50 minute session) From Cover to Cover We'll Examine Everything About IEs | https:/docs.google.com/document] lisa.phyfe@wsr.k12.ia.us

Bill Myatt Camanche SWIFT Thespians mps://docs.qoogl@.com/docume;ml wmyatt@camanchecsd.org

Shawn Starr Woodbury Central MINI (25 minute session) Building Theme in IE Categories https:/drive.google.com/file/d/1mZ| sstarr@wcwildcats.org

Cary Shapiro Hall of Fame FULL (50 minute session) Stage Combat https://docs.google.com/document] dramadad610@gmail.com

Ryan Runyan IKM-Manning FULL (50 minute session) Digital Tech - Tips to Enhance Your Short Films (and Other | https://docs.google.com/presentati| rrunyan@ikm-manning.k12.ia.us



https://www.canva.com/design/DAFwnJieBtI/tjeGxHecVywYySqN0aftWA/view?utm_content=DAFwnJieBtI&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link&utm_source=publishsharelink
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1OIWVPHEjBaBAJwdOokUBye_KEE5DHHh9IjZqbckOQSc/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1aFYc_WXgwsXwcm0SldXp7H-IgLCx8Iu7Zgx7HBmGAQQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1vnFua_UmKBbngBYPD2cD4f1Bhz3U99u14Pp2VcJETAQ/edit#slide=id.p
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1vnFua_UmKBbngBYPD2cD4f1Bhz3U99u14Pp2VcJETAQ/edit#slide=id.p
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1-AXNC7DS61ZkD5c6HXpkyurWSYXhnSNglhgvkTQfrCo/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1vnFua_UmKBbngBYPD2cD4f1Bhz3U99u14Pp2VcJETAQ/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1yeAj_Wz8aBcwVsD73DsDX-FLen0yZkfnVnl2hMbMgIw/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/17jW6w9DkpCgnNjBE7yACYRmB80X0ss1Yitk17HMULI0/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1Z1CxZOMm9elVYV79hiO4nvTL2NI3z-SvRfU_KYD48dU/edit#slide=id.p
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1hiEwZRhdMH7I08_zvr28bt-qzGTZ2gKgezVBjtuwRvc/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1SmRtNMdCx498twYKGv9kFfQ8tVUYiYwKJDPyz8VHO8g/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1yeAj_Wz8aBcwVsD73DsDX-FLen0yZkfnVnl2hMbMgIw/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1yeAj_Wz8aBcwVsD73DsDX-FLen0yZkfnVnl2hMbMgIw/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1eanPN_AUyDxJ1-NmjfmbWl6nvZGo_AeI/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1GgHXK3jv76WcWUkT-bu-Qov7OiuJ2mzs5EJSYQEeebo/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15hMd-5Jd7TBtrEqInqBGBpb4fr6Qp2yD/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1RNOpKoMJTpZuPS8nfSq-fn-Xifc19LLa/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1qM5v2rW20DORubnh-pow3RyZE6KsGHqMT21zyyhuhLI/edit?usp=drive_link
https://www.canva.com/design/DAFmdkgIlGE/OcLRdaKs0m4nSDierS08lg/view?utm_content=DAFmdkgIlGE&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link&utm_source=publishsharelink
https://www.canva.com/design/DAFtrvXnXL0/LaCF8hzAuvcLA0auUrVU4A/edit?utm_content=DAFtrvXnXL0&utm_campaign=designshare&utm_medium=link2&utm_source=sharebutton
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1q96leSyeKmRg0xoxyg1JKIoVE7T7PanP/view?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1b6Joa7HTYBhDI-f8Lu_kuRRQdnsmEvyAqkDm5Bahq4I/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1lkZZnLN_fbiAUzhobzanyuNPWd-4im4UJUx8VB0QLwc/edit?usp=sharing
https://www.canva.com/design/DAFvefd0REo/Fo-VEoq9Ez8Q4vbmBZG6ng/edit
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1Dmec0-KVCmBXaPjms1wcvrwHtkj0U7nsmsHs2uPmYjg/edit?usp=sharing
https://wdbq-my.sharepoint.com/:w:/g/personal/akmant_wdbqschools_org/EZR5iQn5pJ5OnsxhOV_odGkBCOs0Hl9KxwJ5XNr8bX_kYA?e=8ARRgI
https://drive.google.com/file/d/15BlAOjEKEx7A8bBgGBluxXS0YPRQ9Ba_/view?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1wLUZ3NJ9uO3ifdVsnLz9xAiiyucXRG3z/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=103438432838627423423&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1iWhJb4Jw0eYV9DmFegnCcEJ2Xx3vXBtI/edit
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1mZfbtXp9_lQ14nRi2AlA3WnBNzjnGoK1/view
https://docs.google.com/document/d/19_EO1TSgqC3bx-m-mbtaocxPyOkTJp5q/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=103613943593978762185&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1eUgNrfm2-jEm-f-mhO2wfWvNWQy8TJYi7H25-KQw4qM/edit?usp=sharing

